597
Contents:  Page:
Product Identi!cation
Partial Pro!le 60˚
Partial Pro!le 55˚
ISO
UN
G 55˚

®
Product Identi!cation
CMT Ordering Codes
Inserts
C
CMT Line
18 MT7
Cutting Diameter
10 = 10.0 mm
12 = 12.0 mm
18 = 17.8 mm
25 = 25.0 mm
Carbide Grade:
MT 7
I
I = Internal
I2 UN
Thread Pitch
A, D, G, N, Q =
Partial Pro!le
C = Chamfering
and Grooving
W = Grooving
Thread Pro!le
60˚ & 55˚
ISO
UN
Whitworth
Trapez
Acme
Chamfering
Toolholders
S
Clamping Method
S = Screw
C = Carbide shank
RC H
Length of
Toolholders
0750
Shank Diameter
I8
Cutting Diameter
10 = 10.0 mm
12 = 12.0 mm
18 = 17.8 mm
25 = 25.0 mm
C25
4 FLUTES
C12
3 FLUTES
C18C10
599